
FY 2017 Mid-Year CIP Revenue Adjustments Attachment III - Exhibit A

Fund # Fund Name Adopted Budget Amendment

 Total Adjusted 

Budget 

400 UUT Capital Fund -$                   3,027,000.00$   3,027,000.00$   

406 Measure C CIP -$                   700,000.00$      700,000.00$      

CIP Funds Total -$                   3,727,000$        3,727,000$        


